
16. Raiffeisencup Wiesbach 2011

Wiesbach, 03.10.2011

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

29kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sophie Seimetz KSV Köllerbach
1:50

02
1:25

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  5 3

2 Leo Gaal KSV St.Ingbert
SS 5:1

51 Fr
SS 2:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  7 1

3 Viktor Bitter RG Saarbrücken
Fr

SS 4:4

51
0:24

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2
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